3W to 50W PLANAR SHOCK / VIBRATION PROOF
HIGH POWER RESISTORS
Features…………………………………………………………             .
 Non-Inductive planar package
 High power density.
 Thin package for high density PCB installation.
 Power dissipated above the board.
 RoHS compliant.

5.08±0.51
BPR
Ordering Information
                  BPR                       10                      500
Model
Power Rating Code
  3 : 3W,
  5 : 5W
  7 : 7W
 10 : 10W
 20 : 20W
 30 : 30W
 40 : 40W
 50 : 50W
Resistance Code
50 Ω : 500   First two digits significant, last digit: nu
Derating Curve
 % Power Rating
 100
  80
  60
  40
  20
                         70°C                                 +155°C
  0
BPR  3W to 50W PLANAR HIGH POWER RESISTORS
  2
Resistor Temperature (°C)